
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
2 3 4 5 6

Paul DePasquale Paul DePasquale Peter Melville Cat Tosenberger Cat Tosenberger

p.depasquale@uwinnipeg.ca p.depasquale@uwinnipeg.ca p.melville@uwinnipeg.ca c.tosenberger@uwinnipeg.ca c.tosenberger@uwinnipeg.ca

12-4 pm 12-4 pm 9am-1pm 10am-2pm 10am-2pm 

Online Online In-Person (2A32) Online Online

9 10 11 12 13

Cat Tosenberger Peter Melville Brandon Christopher Brandon Christopher

c.tosenberger@uwinnipeg.ca p.melville@uwinnipeg.ca b.christopher@uwinnipeg.ca b.christopher@uwinnipeg.ca

10am-2pm 9am-1pm 10 AM- 2 PM 12 PM- 4 PM

In-Person (2A41) In-Person (2A32) 2A34 2A34

16 17 18 19 20

Bruno Cornellier Celiese Lypka Bruno Cornellier Bruno Cornellier

b.cornellier@uwinnipeg.ca c.lypka@uwinnipeg.ca b.cornellier@uwinnipeg.ca b.cornellier@uwinnipeg.ca

9am-1pm 10am-2pm 9am-1pm 9am-1pm

Online Online Online Online

23 24 25 26 27

Alyson Brickey Alyson Brickey Heather Milne

a.brickey@uwinnipeg.ca a.brickey@uwinnipeg.ca h.milne@uwinnipeg.ca

10am-2pm 10am-2pm 10:00 -2:00

In-Person (2A50) In-Person (2A50) online

30 1 2 3 4

June 2025

English Advising 
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MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
1 2 3 4

CANADA DAY Kathryn Ready Kathryn Ready

UNIVERSITY k.ready@uwinnipeg.ca k.ready@uwinnipeg.ca

CLOSED 10 AM- 2 PM 10 AM-2PM

online online

7 8 9 10 11

14 15 16 17 18

21 22 23 24 25

Heather Snell Heather Snell

h.snell@uwinnipeg.ca h.snell@uwinnipeg.ca

9am-1pm 9:00am-1:pm

In person in 2A31 In person in 2A31

28 29 30 31 1

Andrew Burke Andrew Burke Andrew Burke

a.burke@uwinnipeg.ca a.burke@uwinnipeg.ca a.burke@uwinnipeg.ca

10am-2pm 10am-2pm 10am-2pm

Online Online Online

English Advising 

July 2025
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MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
1

4 5 6 7 8

TERRY FOX DAY jenny heijun wills jenny heijun wills

UNIVERSITY j.wills@uwinnipeg.ca j.wills@uwinnipeg.ca

CLOSED 10:00-14:00 10:00-14:00

online in person

11 12 13 14 15

Chigbo Arthur Anyaduba Chigbo Arthur Anyaduba

c.anyaduba@uwinnipeg.ca c.anyaduba@uwinnipeg.ca

11:00-15:00 11:00-15:00

Online in person at 2A45

18 19 20 21 22

Candida Rifkind Candida Rifkind Zbigniew Izydorczyk Kathleen Venema

c.rifkind@uwinnipeg.ca c.rifkind@uwinnipeg.ca z.izydorczyk@uwinnipeg.ca k.venema@uwinnipeg.ca

3:00-7:00pm 3:00-7:00pm 10am - 2pm 10am-2pm 

Online Online In-Person 2A36 Online

25 26 27 28 29

Heather Milne Zbigniew Izydorczyk Lindsay Wong Lindsay Wong

h.milne@uwinnipeg.ca z.izydorczyk@uwinnipeg.ca li.wong@uwinnipeg.ca li.wong@uwinnipeg.ca

10:00 to 2:00 10am - 2pm 3:00-7:00 PM 10:00 AM-2:00 PM

in person 2A28 In-Person 2A36 Online Online

August 2025

English Advising 
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